H12N
1 Gaute Nysaeter
2 Alexander Storemyr
2 Henrik Stormyr
2 Tor Herum Austjorde
5 Anders Ljadal
5 Anders Rosenvold
5 Marius Sortedal
5 Martin Ausen
5 Ola Meen
5 Sander C. Svendsen
5 Mikael Urvalek
5 Ole Magnus Storemyr
5 Marthin H. Kristiansen
5 Andreas Sortedal
5 Noah Johansen
5 Patric Lindquist Haugen
5 Mathias Sortedal
5 Halvard Kornmo
5 Tobias Mathisen
5 Fenne Steven
5 Hallvard Tjentland
5 Tollef Tjentland
5 Andreas Johnsson
5 Karl Johan Evensen
5 Avery Ripoll

D12N
1 Anine Kjorholt Lie
2 Maren Fossli Seethre
2 Marie Nyseeter
4 Sunniva Skoglund
4 Andrine Skoglund
4 Malene Nysaeter
7 Live Str. Kristoffersen

Skien OK
IL Hauken
IL Hauken
OK Skeidi
IL Hauken
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
IL Hauken
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Lardal OL
Lardal OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
IL Hauken
IL Hauken
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL

Lop 1

1000

Sammenlagtstilling Grenlandskarusellen 2012

Lop2 Lop3 Lop4 Lop5 Lop7 Lep8 Lop9 Lopl0 Leop 11 Lepli2 Lopi3

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000

1000

1000

1000
1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000

1000

1000
1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000

1000

1000
1000

1000
1000

1000

1000
1000
1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000
1000

1000

Sum

8 000
4000
4000
4000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

4 000
3000
3 000
2000
2000
2000
1000



7 Vigdis Solli

7 Jenny Flaatten
7 Ingrid Flaatten
7 Karoline Qveras

7 Mariea G. Mehammer

7 Mina Scherven
7 Ingvid Finholt

D13-16C
1 Marte Ljadal
1 Margrete Johnsson

H13-16C
1 Georg Andresen
2 Truls Bergskas
3 Jonas A. Johnsen

D13-16N
1 Emilie Olsen

D17-N
1 Erle Tufte
2 Jorunn Kjenslie

H17-C
1 David Solli
2 Preben Wingerei
2 Jan Erik Tinderholt

D17-C
1 Ellen Hasaas
2 Lene Meen
3 Linn Halvorsen
3 Hege Bakke
3 Lise Eide
3 Hilde A. Skoglund

3 Marjorie van de Bunt

8 Stine Skei

Skien OK
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Lardal OL
Skien OK

IL Hauken
Porsgrunn OL

Skien OK
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL

Porsgrunn OL

OK Skeidi
IL Hauken

Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi

OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
IL Hauken
Porsgrunn OL
NAV

1000

665

1000

1000
999

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

998

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

708
1000

1000

1000
1000

939
1000
1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000

2708
1999
1000

1000

3 000
1000

2000
1000
1000

2604
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

998



9 Eli Saeterdal
10 Tone Gammelsaeter
11 Rita Kirste

D11-12

1 Hanne Vassend

2 Anna Meen

3 Stine Berg

4 Gyri Hoset

5 Elise Ausen

6 Britt Stevens

7 Maren Seethre

8 Ingrid G. Mehammer

9 Kristine Johnsson
10 Anne O. Berrefjord

H11-12
1 Skjalg Nysaeter
2 Vegard Haugen
3 Alexander Stormyr
4 Jonas A. Johnsen
5 Hans Jacob Bamle

6 Audun Melby Jacobsen

7 Rasmus Mathisen

8 Jens Matias Skoglund

H13-14
1 Ole Flaatten
2 Fredrik Polland
3 Simon Nyseeter
4 Henrik Bertelsen
5 Georg S. Andresen
6 Hakon Nelson

D13-14
1 Emilie Westin
2 Elise K. Odden
3 Camilla Rosenvold

Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Lardal OL

Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
IL Hauken
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
Lardal OL
Porsgrunn OL
IL Hauken

OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
Lardal OL

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL

963

1000
872
938

840

1000

1000
964
898
877

942

778

899
1000

1000

1000
950
819

1000
926
701

1000
963

960

663
1000

998
1000

980
1000

1000
985

1000

748
802

1000
855

1000
991

1000

1000
889
311

1000 1000
970 790

1000
968

1000

1000
412
617

874
824

1000
[801]  [0] 962
1000 940
778
818
525

873

1000 1000 1000
425
871

815

852

1000 1000
970 810

1000
585

1000
566
1000 633

1000 [988]

1000

580

1000

953

1000

443

1000
912
911

597

598

1000
857
852

1000
789

963
874
824

8 000
7 653
4 688
2738
1658
1122
1000

873

598

580

5663
3282
2723
2704
1311

953

852

7998
6 136
5993
4 288
585
443

4 922
3347
3112



4 Astrid Styrvold
5 Synne Haugen
6 Linn Hege Roso
7 Emilie Olsen

H15-16
1 Herman Kirste
2 Jagrgen Wingerei
3 Vegard Landsverk
4 Lars Johannesen
5 Atle Berg

D15-16
1 Ingrid Holte
2 Beate Berg
3 Emilie Berthelsen
4 Tonje Vassend
5 Kristine Ausen
6 Marte Ljadal

H17

1 Paul Martin Remme

2 Thore Kornmo

3 Frode Nyseeter

4 Gisle Nysaeter

5 Truls Fjeldstad

6 Runar Torpe Lien

7 Fredrik Raastad

8 Tobias Solli

9 Sjur Borge Hovi
10 Baptiste Verdin
11 Asmund Hasaas
12 Knut W. Mathisen
13 Harald Hovi
14 Erlend Granvold
15 Vegard Brun Saga
16 Anders Nordberg
17 Gunnar Johannesen

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Lardal OL

Porsgrunn OL

Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
IL Hauken

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Nydalens SK
Skien OK
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
NTNUI

Vaajakosken Tera

Porsgrunn OL

1000
675

885
1000

929

1000
847

954
1000
962
964
776

988

942
949

854

532

989

1000
971

868
1000

906
1000
913
998
983

943
939

976

1000

0

943
1000

920
955

1000

999

942

1000

934
986
971
984
825

1000
969
985
933

878 [382]
1000 1000
1000
1000
651
754
959
816
1000 1000
0

589
183
1000

852
813

704
989

689
648

1000

1000 [662]
1000
767

1000 918

814

651
1000
977

741 311

965

916

859

1000 989

963
1000
311

1000
0

996

1000

741
1000

922

717

998

1000

670

[576]

1000

1000

646

1000

712

1000

639

577

1000

1000

2920
2485
670
532

7752
5000
3737
929
639

4438
4 399
4200
4 000
2977

646

6 284
4 986
4750
4 636
4189
3989
3908
3619
2917
2872
1942
1638
1365
1023
1000

998

976



18 Jargen Wingerei

19 Erlend Raastad

20 Erik Glad Balchen
21 Qyvind Hylleseth

22 Helge Gisholt

23 Atle Berg

24 Hans Christian Meen
25 Bjorn Polland

26 Sveinung Syversen
27 Eskild Gullord

D17
1 Marie Styrvold
2 Maja Knutsen
3 Trude Kaland
4 Guro Vassend
5 Marte Grande Jstby
6 Mina Remme
7 Karen Kristoffersen
8 Viktoria Gundersen
8 Martha Ulvensgen
8 Heidi Herum
8 Kaja Torpe Lien
12 Liv Schjerven
13 Mona Holte
14 Beate Berg
15 Grete Borge Hovi
16 Kjersti Adela Westin
17 Thea Grande Qstby
18 Hege Bakke
19 Sara T. Mathisen
20 Silje Borge Hovi

H40
1 Jan Gatevold
2 Hans Christian Meen
3 Jon Skriubakken
4 Bjarn Polland

Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
Oddersja
Skien OK

OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
Skien OK
Gjo-Vard OL

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Hedrum OL
Tensberg OL
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Lardal OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK

Kristiansand OK

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
NTNUI

HIP BIL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi

1000

953

871
988

996

1000
976

957

888
984

1000
848
941

925

941

899
965

947

908
999
824

1000

977
988
924
1000

1000

[847]
1000
615
872

999
1000
556
983

0

703
700

688

669

0
1000
970

817
822

1000
0

1

1000
871

781

432

133

1000
1000
647

905
834
506

[642] [804]
742 852
546 [370]

834

1000

987

961

856
937
[50]

973

1000

920

501

863
929

973
948
834
781
703
700
688
669
432

3904
2969
2 805
2734
2000
1822
1634
1000
1000
1000
1000
961
925
920
905
834
506
501

7 546
6 448
6170
5792



5 Bjgrn Richard Kirste
6 Dag Ausen
7 Tore Ulleland
8 Jarn Roar Bamle
9 Jyvind Flaatten
10 Oscar Espeland
11 Dan Egil Ljadal
12 Helge Gisholt
12 Gisle Nysaeter
14 Terje Bakke
15 Per Olav Neerstad
16 Magne Wiig Mathisen
17 Qyvind Styrvold
18 Jens Tjentland
19 Sondre Skoglund
20 Jan Ivar Gundersen
21 Jostein Mehammer
22 Ronny Nelson

D40
1 Hilde Vassend
2 Hilde K. Rosenvold
3 Siri Mette Olsen
4 Turid Bertelsen
5 Eli Saeterdal
6 Lenka Westin
7 Marianne Granvold
8 Liv Inger Larsen
9 Anne Lene Berg
10 Torunn Fossli Seethre
11 Inger Styrvold
12 Mona Bakke
13 Kari Bekkeli
14 Rita Kirste
15 Liv Kristin O. Berrefjord

H50
1 Tom Saga

Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi

OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
IL Hauken
OK Skeidi
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
IF Trauma
Porsgrunn OL
Kjose IL
Lardal OL

IL Hauken
Hedrum OL
Porsgrunn OL
Lardal OL

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
HIP BIL

HIP BIL
Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
HIP-BIL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
HIP-BIL
Skien OK
Lardal OL

Skien OK

849
1000
984
888

1000

699
857

925

868

937
822

941

884

912

1000

980

1000
974
793
905
880
948
793
970

814

742

946

819

982

1000

1000
881

904

860

837

943

999

850

1000

870
950
911
881
921
924

[337] 402
646
737
[944] 1000
1000 [849]
660
470
690
661
678
1000

617

1000
[786]
(1]

455

454

997

1000

1000

591
888

846

651

730

[232]
1000

556
920

[849]
1000
518

522

[627]

390
1000

772

895

494

1000
927
698
746
572
816
702

656

832

370
1000

711

926

839
667

1000
969
763
831

768

651

897

602

1000

[900]
1000
345
690

751

841

5287
4 000
2965
2090
1920
1772
1448
1000
1000
980
926
895
850
839
667
617
494

8 000
7 751
5 346
5209
4772
4474
4 369
3622
2730
2407
1473
1196

M

730

651

7 234



2 Arne Naess Johnsen

3 Dagfinn Torpe

4 Arve Glittum

5 Harald Hovi

6 Per Furuheim

7 Jan Glittum

8 Inge Glittum

9 Morten Aaltvedt
10 Espen Raastad
11 Qystein Kleven
12 Tron Solberg
13 Arild Rarholt
14 Qivind Pedersen
15 Kjell Heide
16 Geir Jacobsen

D50

1 Grete Borge Hovi
2 Eli Marie Wiig
3 Hanne Herum
4 Randi Kleven
5 Gro Pedersen
6 Tonny Lindquist
7 Turid Vongraven
8 Kristil Kristensen
9 Ellen Hasaas

10 Tove E. Mathisen

H60
1 Ole Johansson
2 Kay Jargensen
3 Atle Remme
4 Carl Ove Berg
5 Kjell Meen
6 Jiri Urvalek
7 Jakob Klgvergd
8 Sverre Paulsen
9 Martin Nikolaisen

Porsgrunn OL
Rafnes BIL
OK Skeidi
Skien OK
Skien OK

OK Skeidi

OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK

OK Skeidi

OK Skeidi

OK Skeidi

OK Skeidi

IL Hauken
Lardal OL

Skien OK
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
Skien OK
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi

831
874
1000

923
886
984
898
917
465
748
871

868

1000
972
989
991

820
874

957
930

1000
937
875

903
721

823
921
1000
981

987

723

855

1000
944
994
989
973
878

970

994
1000
917
870

941
885

853
[0]

1000
915
699
884

593
755

1000
941

935
710

726
518

1000
[0]
922
889
857

889

873
956
870
899
1000
900

702
833

855

1000
959
983
993
908

889

950
1000
938
883

942
811

[676] 815 814

694 [504]
0
939

1000 1000

858

0 265

1000 1000 1000

816

739

948 1000 [934]

1000 980 913

906 [751] [905]
[590]

916
791 173
687 906 1000

903
870

1000

[613]
573
1000
954

731
551

463

1000 [1000]

938

1000
999
980
933

[810]
822
833
845
588

1

957
925
935
884
796
632
1000
648

[706]
635
1000

820
880
863
151

1000

721

482

957
1000
[731]

853

833

740

963

783  [561]
888
976
1000
912
841
948
1000
793
[1000] [1000]
953 934
805
509 0
[672]
958
1000 1000
870
988
783
695

6 695
6 411
5 846
4834
4777
4 485
4434
4 054
2728
2635
2337
2192
1975
1868

793

8 000
7516
5534
4 527
4 400
2996
1866
1615

518

7789
7 705
7 687
7 429
7182
5747
5 251
3434
3 306



10 Kjell Kjeer
11 Vidar T. Leland
12 Olav Flogstad

D60
1 Eli Klovning
2 Ingrid Strande
3 Astrid Lunde
4 Else Britt Stram

H70
1 Age Thorjussen
2 Magne Klovning
3 Odd Aure
4 Egil Ronaess
5 Roald Lunde

D70
1 Anne Lise Ronaess

OK Skeidi
Lia IL
IL Hauken

Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
Drangedal OL
OK Skeidi

OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Drangedal OL
Porsgrunn OL
IL Hauken

Porsgrunn OL

709

1000

950

1000
977

1000

720

746
1000
789

1000
945

1000

1000

644

606
1000
684

1000
857
917

[882]

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
870

1000

1000

[981]
0

1000

1000

646

1000

1000
305

588

1000

1000

687

1000

378

[1000]

2451
646
588

5352
3000
1473

950

8 000
4954
1917
1000

687

5000



